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XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO
MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 16 Masc., 400m Estilos Infantil Masc.
01/07/2023 - 17:41 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN RT Tiempo Pts FINA

2008 Masc.

1. DEL REAL, Santino 08 C.Kronos Natación Mijas +0,69 4:42.03 - 646
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:40.15 36.51 250m: 2:56.81 40.41 350m: 4:10.80 33.02

100m: 1:03.64 34.07 200m: 2:16.40 36.25 300m: 3:37.78 40.97 400m: 4:42.03 31.23

2. MOLINA GOMEZ, Hugo 08 C.N. Las Gabias +0,68 4:48.30 - 605
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:42.43 38.74 250m: 3:01.22 41.06 350m: 4:17.32 33.97

100m: 1:03.69 34.27 200m: 2:20.16 37.73 300m: 3:43.35 42.13 400m: 4:48.30 30.98

3. ROMERO MARTINEZ, Jose Carlos 08 Navial +0,69 4:49.55 - 597
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:41.60 37.41 250m: 3:00.75 41.59 350m: 4:17.02 34.60

100m: 1:04.19 34.34 200m: 2:19.16 37.56 300m: 3:42.42 41.67 400m: 4:49.55 32.53

4. MARTIN DE LA TORRE, Felipe 08 C.N. Churriana +0,68 4:54.03 - 570
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:45.76 39.40 250m: 3:05.42 41.32 350m: 4:22.43 34.06

100m: 1:06.36 35.80 200m: 2:24.10 38.34 300m: 3:48.37 42.95 400m: 4:54.03 31.60

5. LÓPEZ SÁEZ, Jose María 08 Universidad De Granada +0,69 5:00.22 - 535
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:48.91 39.63 250m: 3:10.12 43.30 350m: 4:28.11 34.37

100m: 1:09.28 36.56 200m: 2:26.82 37.91 300m: 3:53.74 43.62 400m: 5:00.22 32.11

6. DUGO MARTINEZ, Juan Ramon 08 C.N. Las Gabias +0,77 5:00.97 - 531
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:47.86 39.35 250m: 3:09.22 43.27 350m: 4:28.19 34.29

100m: 1:08.51 37.14 200m: 2:25.95 38.09 300m: 3:53.90 44.68 400m: 5:00.97 32.78

7. CAMINO CUBERO, Raul 08 C.N. Montoro +0,55 5:03.28 - 519
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:48.93 41.76 250m: 3:10.74 41.32 350m: 4:29.02 35.51

100m: 1:07.17 35.93 200m: 2:29.42 40.49 300m: 3:53.51 42.77 400m: 5:03.28 34.26

8. MESTANZA CASTRO, Míchel 08 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce +0,51 5:10.04 - 486
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:45.17 39.68 250m: 3:09.89 46.33 350m: 4:34.99 36.98

100m: 1:05.49 35.37 200m: 2:23.56 38.39 300m: 3:58.01 48.12 400m: 5:10.04 35.05

9. SANTOS CABRITA, Martim 08 C.N. Alcala +0,71 5:13.06 - 472
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:50.67 41.75 250m: 3:15.91 44.86 350m: 4:38.21 36.20

100m: 1:08.92 37.04 200m: 2:31.05 40.38 300m: 4:02.01 46.10 400m: 5:13.06 34.85

10. BARRANQUERO FALKOUSKA, Arturo 08 C.Kronos Natación Mijas +0,67 5:15.69 - 460
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:53.06 42.63 250m: 3:19.14 45.51 350m: 4:40.99 35.28

100m: 1:10.43 38.16 200m: 2:33.63 40.57 300m: 4:05.71 46.57 400m: 5:15.69 34.70

11. REYES OVIEDO, Alejandro 08 Navial +0,74 5:16.57 - 456
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:51.20 41.27 250m: 3:16.34 45.62 350m: 4:42.75 38.45

100m: 1:09.93 38.02 200m: 2:30.72 39.52 300m: 4:04.30 47.96 400m: 5:16.57 33.82

12. MONGE AIXELA, Adrian 08 C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras+0,77 5:17.64 - 452
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:52.45 42.52 250m: 3:20.58 47.03 350m: 4:44.16 35.99

100m: 1:09.93 37.71 200m: 2:33.55 41.10 300m: 4:08.17 47.59 400m: 5:17.64 33.48

13. ROMERO DOMENECH, Guillermo 08 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz +0,56 5:18.19 - 450
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:54.12 42.16 250m: 3:21.31 45.62 350m: 4:44.65 37.26

100m: 1:11.96 38.87 200m: 2:35.69 41.57 300m: 4:07.39 46.08 400m: 5:18.19 33.54

14. VLAHOS CAITEANU, Leonardo Gabriel 08 C.N. Huelva +0,72 5:19.13 - 446
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:51.92 44.08 250m: 3:21.01 46.24 350m: 4:43.47 36.81

100m: 1:07.84 36.25 200m: 2:34.77 42.85 300m: 4:06.66 45.65 400m: 5:19.13 35.66

15. RUIZ MANGA, Oscar 08 C.D.N. Sanlucar +0,73 5:20.32 - 441
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:52.06 40.34 250m: 3:18.15 47.13 350m: 4:43.76 37.75

100m: 1:11.72 38.70 200m: 2:31.02 38.96 300m: 4:06.01 47.86 400m: 5:20.32 36.56
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XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO
MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 16, Masc., 400m Estilos, 2008 Masc.

Clasificación AN RT Tiempo Pts FINA

16. RODRÍGUEZ ONTIVEROS, Pablo 08 Universidad De Granada +0,71 5:31.60 - 397
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:57.40 44.77 250m: 3:29.60 49.47 350m: 4:55.36 36.99

100m: 1:12.63 39.55 200m: 2:40.13 42.73 300m: 4:18.37 48.77 400m: 5:31.60 36.24

17. RODRIGUEZ USERO, Francisco 08 C.N. Almeria +0,74 5:44.86 - 353
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 2:02.52 47.23 250m: 3:33.35 46.08 350m: 5:04.31 42.44

100m: 1:15.29 41.17 200m: 2:47.27 44.75 300m: 4:21.87 48.52 400m: 5:44.86 40.55

WDR GARRIDO SANCHEZ, Ivan 08 C.N. Churriana -

2007 Masc.

1. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Jesus Manuel07 Navial +0,63 4:52.42 - 579
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:39.83 36.65 250m: 3:01.06 45.89 350m: 4:19.27 33.55

100m: 1:03.18 33.78 200m: 2:15.17 35.34 300m: 3:45.72 44.66 400m: 4:52.42 33.15

2. LINARES GONZALEZ, Adrian 07 C.D.N. Cordoba +0,74 4:53.58 - 572
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:44.69 38.73 250m: 3:05.60 43.21 350m: 4:22.14 33.44

100m: 1:05.96 35.19 200m: 2:22.39 37.70 300m: 3:48.70 43.10 400m: 4:53.58 31.44

3. HERNANDEZ MAYA, Antonio 07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,68 4:56.26 - 557
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:47.62 41.84 250m: 3:07.89 40.89 350m: 4:23.34 35.05

100m: 1:05.78 35.56 200m: 2:27.00 39.38 300m: 3:48.29 40.40 400m: 4:56.26 32.92

4. MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, Miguel 07 C.D.N. Sanlucar +0,77 5:05.77 - 507
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:47.52 39.12 250m: 3:10.03 44.67 350m: 4:31.04 36.84

100m: 1:08.40 37.45 200m: 2:25.36 37.84 300m: 3:54.20 44.17 400m: 5:05.77 34.73

5. ARAGON PALACIOS, Nicolas 07 Navial +0,77 5:07.24 - 499
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:54.44 43.36 250m: 3:15.24 38.87 350m: 4:32.38 36.40

100m: 1:11.08 38.09 200m: 2:36.37 41.93 300m: 3:55.98 40.74 400m: 5:07.24 34.86

6. ENRIQUEZ ROMERO, Luis 07 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce +0,69 5:11.72 - 478
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:50.39 41.67 250m: 3:15.35 44.05 350m: 4:36.73 36.83

100m: 1:08.72 36.96 200m: 2:31.30 40.91 300m: 3:59.90 44.55 400m: 5:11.72 34.99

7. MALIA DOS SANTOS, Rodrigo 07 C.N. Alcala +0,71 5:12.09 - 476
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:52.15 42.95 250m: 3:17.36 44.98 350m: 4:37.92 36.34

100m: 1:09.20 36.99 200m: 2:32.38 40.23 300m: 4:01.58 44.22 400m: 5:12.09 34.17

8. VIGO SANCHEZ, Daniel Andrews 07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,74 5:18.25 - 449
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:53.10 43.10 250m: 3:21.15 47.48 350m: 4:44.66 35.52

100m: 1:10.00 37.46 200m: 2:33.67 40.57 300m: 4:09.14 47.99 400m: 5:18.25 33.59

9. VILLASANTE GUERRA, Joaquin 07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,80 5:22.75 - 431
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:51.89 42.00 250m: 3:21.54 47.84 350m: 4:47.70 36.48

100m: 1:09.89 37.45 200m: 2:33.70 41.81 300m: 4:11.22 49.68 400m: 5:22.75 35.05

10. FERRE AGÜERO, Adrian 07 C.N. Almeria +0,86 5:25.54 - 420
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:59.32 47.73 250m: 3:29.62 44.84 350m: 4:52.17 36.39

100m: 1:11.59 38.66 200m: 2:44.78 45.46 300m: 4:15.78 46.16 400m: 5:25.54 33.37

11. VICO VALDIVIAS, Liberto 07 C.D. Natacion Andujar +0,67 5:26.13 - 417
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:59.25 44.84 250m: 3:28.80 46.11 350m: 4:52.71 36.27

100m: 1:14.41 41.11 200m: 2:42.69 43.44 300m: 4:16.44 47.64 400m: 5:26.13 33.42


